VARSITY BOYS
DATE TOURNAMENT & LOCATION
02-15-23 HIDDEN CREEK G.C.
BURLESON, TX.
02-23-23 PRAIRIE LAKES G.C.
GRAND PRAIRIE, TX.
03-06-23 CORSICANA C.C.
CORSICANA, TX.
03-20-23 CEDAR CREEK C.C.
KEMP, TX.
04-03-23 DISTRICT 14 5-A TOURNAMENT
04-04-23 CEDAR CREEK C.C.
KEMP, TX.
JV BOYS
DATE TOURNAMENT & LOCATION
02-15-23 HIDDEN CREEK G.C.
BURLESON, TX.
02-23-23 PRAIRIE LAKES G.C.
GRAND PRAIRIE, TX.
03-07-23 COUNTRY VIEW G.C.
LANCASTER, TX.
03-22-23 DISTRICT 14 5-A TOURNAMENT
THE OLD BRICKYARD G.C.
FERRIS, TX.
04-11-23 THORNTREE G.C.

DESOTO, TX.

TEE TIME

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

8:00 AM

TBD
TBD

TEE TIME

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

ROHS GOLF SCHEDULE
SPRING 2023

DEPART TIME

6:15 AM

6:30 AM

6:30AM

6:00 AM

TBD
TBD

DEPART TIME

6:15 AM

6:30 AM

7:15 AM

6:45 AM

6:45 AM



